All contents are Copyright © 1992–2004 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. Important Notices and Privacy Statement.
Page 1 of 8
DATA SHEET
CISCO IPVC 3500 SERIES VIDEO
MULTIPOINT CONFERENCING UNIT
Multipoint Video for Cisco IP Communication Solutions
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Cisco® IPVC—part of the Cisco IP Communications system—is a complete portfolio of IP video Multipoint Control Units (MCUs) and ISDN

Page 7 of 8
Voice-Activated or Continuous Presence Sessions*
Call Bandwidth Number of Sessions Number of Sessions Number of Sessions
512 kbps 24 48  60
768 kbps 24 48  48
1.5 Mbps 12 24  28
2.0 Mbps 8 16  22
Audio only 45  90  150
* With an Enhanced Media Processor module
ORDERING INFORMATION
To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering Home Page.
Table 4 provides part numbers for ordering.
Table 4. Ordering Information
Product Name Part Number
Cisco IPVC 3511 Multipoint Control Unit
Cisco IPVC 3511 Multipoint Control Unit IPVC-3511-MCU
Cisco IPVC 3511 Multipoint Control Unit and Enhanced Media Processor IPVC-3511-MCU-E
Cisco IPVC 3540 Multipoint Conferencing System
Cisco IPVC 3544 Four Slot Chassis IPVC-3544-CHAS
Cisco IPVC 3540 Multipoint Conferencing Unit—30 Port Session Module IPVC-3540-MC03A
Cisco IPVC 3540 Multipoint Conferencing Unit—60 Port Session Module IPVC-3540-MC06A
Cisco IPVC 3540 Multipoint Conferencing Unit—100 Port Session Module IPVC-3540-MC10A
Cisco IPVC 3540 Enhanced Media Processor IPVC-3540-EMP
Cisco IPVC 3540 Enhanced Media Processor 3 IPVC-3540-EMP3
Cisco IPVC 3540 MCU Audio Transcoder Cards—30 Port MCU Daughter card IPVC-3540-XAM03
Cisco IPVC 3540 MCU Audio Transcoder Cards—60 Port MCU Daughter card IPVC-3540-XAM06
SERVICE AND SUPPORT
Cisco Systems® offers a wide range of services programs to accelerate customer success. These innovative services programs are delivered through a
unique combination of people, processes, tools, and partners, resulting in high levels of customer satisfaction. Cisco services help you to protect your
network investment, optimize network operations, and prepare the network for new applications to extend network intelligence and the power of your